
2020 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

Applicant Area

 Amount 

Approved 

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society A 200.00$       

Osoyoos Desert Society A 2,500.00$    

Total Awarded from Area A 2,700.00$    

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society B 1,500.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club B 500.00$       

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society B 200.00$       

Total Awarded from Area B 2,200.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society C 200.00$       

Oliver Food Bank C 6,000.00$    

Oliver Ambassador Program C 1,500.00$    

Oliver Tourism Association C 7,500.00$    

Shriners of BC & Yukon C 500.00$       

Vaseux Lake Stewardship Association C 1,000.00$    

Willowbrook Fire Department Society C 3,108.42$    

Total Awarded from Area C 19,808.42$  

Heritage Hills/Lakeshore Highlands Home Owner's Association D 500.00$       

Music in the Park - Ok Falls D 2,000.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society D 200.00$       

Okanagan Falls Irrigation District D 3,500.00$    

Total Awarded from Area D 6,200.00$    

Naramata Seniors Housing Society E 2,000.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society E 200.00$       

South Okanagan Similkameen Volunteer Centre E 500.00$       

Total Awarded from Area E 2,700.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society F 200.00$       

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club F 500.00$       

Shriners of BC & Yukon F 100.00$       

Total Awarded from Area F 800.00$       

Hedley Community Recreation Commission Association G 3,500.00$    



Hedley Seniors Centre G 2,500.00$    

Keremeos Cawston Olalla TV Society G 1,500.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club G 1,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area G 8,500.00$    

Hayes Creek Volunteer Fire Department H 500.00$       

Missezula Lake Property Owner's Association H 2,500.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society H 200.00$       

Princeton & District Museum & Archives H 4,000.00$    

Princeton Food Bank H 4,000.00$    

Royal Canadian Legion #56 H 250.00$       

Vermillion Forks Field Naturalists Society H 1,500.00$    

Total Awarded from Area H 12,950.00$  

Apex Community Association I 500.00$       

Kaleden Irrigation District I 2,900.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club I 1,200.00$    

Okanagan and Similkameen Invasive Species Society I 200.00$       

Total Awarded from Area I 4,800.00$    

Total Grants Awarded in 2020 60,658.42$ 


